ProLED® WPS Wallpack Series Multiple Wattages
4K & 5K Color Temperature
Die Cast Aluminum Housing
Shatter Resistant
Borosilicate Glass Diffuser
UL Listed for Wet Locations
The ProLED WPS Wallpack Series provides the best value in
the Commercial & Industrial Wallpack market to date. The WPS

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
Performance
- Efficacy 125 – 133 LPW
- 4,000 & 5,000K Color Temperatures
- Universal 120-277VAC
- L70 Lumen Maintenance > 50,000 hours at 40C
- CRI >80
- Type IV Distribution
Controls
120-277V Photocell: The button photocell is designed to control
lighting in accordance with ambient light level. It is equipped with
quick-response time delay of approximately 3 seconds. The 120-277V
operation suits most customer use applications. The product is UL773A
listed, as well as CE and RoHS certified.
Construction
- Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
- Hinged Door Frame and Captive Screws
- Shatter Resistant Borosilicate Glass Diffuser
- Textured Architectural Bronze Powder-coat Finish
- Silicone Gasketing
- ½” Knock outs on Top & Sides
SKU # Product Code Product Description Wattage CCT
10390 WPS-28-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 28W 4000K UNV 120-277 28 4000K
10391 WPS-28-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 28W 5000K UNV 120-277 28 5000K
10392 WPS-40-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 40W 4000K UNV 120-277 40 4000K
10393 WPS-40-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 40W 5000K UNV 120-277 40 5000K
10394 WPS-80-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 80W 4000K UNV 120-277 80 4000K
10395 WPS-80-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 80W 5000K UNV 120-277 80 5000K
10396 WPS-120-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 120W 4000K UNV 120-277 120 4000K
10397 WPS-120-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 120W 5000K UNV 120-277 120 5000K
Accessories
10141 PC/120-277 BUTTON PHOTOCELL; 120-277VAC
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Performance Table 4000K 5000K
Product Codes Voltage Nominal
Wattage CRI Power
Factor Distribution Actual
Wattage Lumens Efficacy Actual
Wattage Lumens Efficacy
WPS-28
120-277 VAC
28W
80 >.9 Type IV
26.5 3514 132 26.4 3609 134
WPS-40 40W 37.9 4885 129 38 4948 130
WPS-80 80W 75.5 9797 130 75 9865 131
WPS-120 120W 113.7 14228 125 114 14465 127
Product #: Type:
Project:
Comments:
Date: